GEOTHERMIC HEATING PUMPS
 POMPE GEOTERMICHE
                                                                                                                                                                  PPPrrroooddduuucccttt
             Guide
Tel. +39(0)49-5386344 R.a. 12 lines – Fax. +39(0)49-5386300  info@hitema.it  hitema.it
HDP SERIES 6÷10
C
H

B2 mm 400
Empty
weight
Peso a
vuoto
Kg 151 158 174 200 220 270 310
Refr.
charge
Carica
refrig.
Kg 1,10 1,40 1,70 2,10 2,50 3,20 4,60
MODELS AVALAIBLE/MODELLI DISPONIBILI
 6M mod. HGP6M /R6M  mod. HGP/R6M
 8M mod. HGP8M /R8M mod. HGP/R8M
 8T mod. HGP8T /R8T mod. HGP/R8T
 12M mod. HGP12m /R12M mod. HGP/R12M
 12T mod. HGP12T /R12T mod. HGP/R12T
 16 mod. HGP16 /R16 mod. HGP/R16
 20 mod. HGP20 /R20 mod. HGP/R20
 24 mod. HGP24 /R24 mod. HGP/R24
 33 mod. HGP33 /R33 mod. HGP/R33
NOTES:
NOTES
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________